Preliminary Conference Agenda

Draft as of 5/16,/21
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Admin CYTOLE
speakers

Additional

sessions

After-
hours

Student Breakout

speakers

Poster

sessions sessions

Please note that listed times are in MDT (chart on next page).

Friday, July 9tb
10:00 AM

10:30 — 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
12:30 — 1:00 PM

1:00 — 2:00 PM

2:00 — 3:00 PM

3:00 — 4:00 PM

Opening remarks

Keynote speaker 1 — Robert S. Langer, ScD
Poster session 1 11:30 AM — 12:00 PM Extended Q&A
Break

Student speakers 1

Poster session 2

Keynote speaker 2 — Kandice Tanner, PhD

4:00 — 5:00 PM

Student social 4:00 — 4:30 PM Extended Q&A

Saturday, July 1

9:00 — 10:00 AM
10:00 — 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
12:00 — 12:30 PM
12:30 — 2:30 PM

2:30 - 3:30 PM

Oth

“What Works in Wellness?”

Keynote speaker 3 — Lynda Stuart, MD, PhD
Student speakers 2 11:00 — 11:30 AM Extended Q&A
Break

Breakout sessions

Keynote speaker 4 — Maike Sander, MD

3:30 — 5:00 PM

PSTP meetings 3:30 — 4:00 PM Extended Q&A

Sunday, July 11th

9:00 — 10:00 AM

PSTP meetings

10:00 — 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
12:00 — 12:30 PM
12:30 — 1:00 PM

1:00 — 2:00 PM

2:00 — 2:10 PM

Student speakers 3

Diversity session

Diversity small groups

Break

Keynote speaker 5 — Rafael Yuste, MD, PhD

Closing remarks approx. 2:10 — 2:40 PM Extended Q&A
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Admin

Pacific
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Keynotes

Mountain
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Posters

Central
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Students

Eastern
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Breakouts Additional

Friday, July 9th

Opening
Keynote 1

ext. Q&A
Posters 1
Break

Students 1
Posters 2

Keynote 2

Saturday, July 10th

Wellness

Keynote 3

ext. Q&A
Students 2
Break

Breakouts

Keynote 4

ext. Q&A

ext. QEA |

Social

PSTP

After-hours

Sunday, July 11th

PSTP

Students 3

Diversity

Diversity small groups

Break
Keynote 5
ext. QA  Closing
(5 - 10 minutes)
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