Admin	Keynote	Poster	Student	Breakout	Additional	After-
	speakers	sessions	speakers	sessions	sessions	hours

Please note that listed times are in MDT (chart on next page).

## Friday, July 9th

10:00 AM	Opening remarks				
10:30 – 11:30 AM	Keynote speaker 1 — Robert S. Langer, ScD				
11:30 AM – 12:30 PM	Poster session 1	11:30 AM – 12:00 PM	Extended Q&A		
12:30 – 1:00 PM	Break				
1:00 – 2:00 PM	Student speakers 1				
2:00 – 3:00 PM	Poster session 2				
3:00 – 4:00 PM	Keynote speaker 2	— Kandice Tanner, PhD			
4:00 - 5:00 PM	Student social	4:00 – 4:30 PM	Extended Q&A		

## Saturday, July 10<sup>th</sup>

```
9:00 – 10:00 AM "What Works in Wellness?"

10:00 – 11:00 AM Keynote speaker 3 — Lynda Stuart, MD, PhD

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM Student speakers 2 11:00 – 11:30 AM Extended Q&A

12:00 – 12:30 PM Break

12:30 – 2:30 PM Breakout sessions

2:30 – 3:30 PM Keynote speaker 4 — Maike Sander, MD

3:30 – 5:00 PM PSTP meetings 3:30 – 4:00 PM Extended Q&A
```

## Sunday, July 11th

```
9:00 – 10:00 AM PSTP meetings

10:00 – 11:00 AM Student speakers 3

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM Diversity session

12:00 – 12:30 PM Diversity small groups

12:30 – 1:00 PM Break

1:00 – 2:00 PM Keynote speaker 5 — Rafael Yuste, MD, PhD

2:00 – 2:10 PM Closing remarks approx. 2:10 – 2:40 PM Extended Q&A
```

Admin	Keynotes	Posters	Students	Breakouts Additional		After-hours
Pacific	Mountain	Central	Eastern	Friday, July 9th	Saturday, July 10th	Sunday, July 11th
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	11:00 AM		Wellness	PSTP
8:30 AM	9:30 AM	10:30 AM	11:30 AM		AA CHIIGSS	1511
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	12:00  PM	Opening	Keynote 3	Students 3
9:30 AM	10:30  AM	11:30 AM	12:30  PM	Keynote 1		
10:00  AM	11:00 AM	12:00  PM	1:00 PM	Reynote 1	ext. Q&A	Diversity
10:30  AM	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	ext. Q&A	Students 2	Diversity
11:00 AM	12:00  PM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Posters 1	Break	Diversity small groups
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Break		Break
12:00  PM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Students 1	Breakouts	Keynote 5
12:30  PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	Students 1	Dreakouts	Reynote o
1:00 PM	2:00  PM	3:00  PM	$4:00~\mathrm{PM}$	Posters 2		ext. Q&A Closing
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	1 030013 2	Keynote 4	(5 - 10 minutes)
2:00  PM	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Keynote 2	Keynote 4	
2:30 PM	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Keynote 2	ext. Q&A	
3:00 PM	$4:00~\mathrm{PM}$	5:00 PM	$6:00~\mathrm{PM}$	ext. Q&A	PSTP	
3:30 PM	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Social	1 511	